Boldmere Junior School

Parent/Guardians’ Questionnaire results Feb 2017

Thank you to the 94 parents/guardians who responded to the questionnaire given
out a few weeks ago. We do this questionnaire roughly at the same time every year
and it provides us with valuable feedback about the school and indicates how we can
improve further. The results are below but | would like to highlight that we are
delighted that almost 100% of parents/guardians who have responded, ‘strongly
agree ‘ or ‘agree ‘that their child is happy at school; feels safe at school; makes good
progress, is well looked after and would recommend this school to another
parent/guardian. We notice similar to last year that there are 24% of
parents/guardians who ‘don’t know’ whether or not we deal effectively with bullying
and we interpret this as parents having, thankfully, no experience of this during their
child’s time at school. We continue to do our utmost at Boldmere to provide the
best possible education for all children and we very much appreciate
parents/guardians taking the time to give us this feedback. We hope that you are as
pleased with these results as we are. It is our intention to further analyse the

feedback received in each relevant year group and share these with you in the near

future.
Please tick: Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly | Don’t
Agree Disagree | Know

1 My child is happy at school 70% 28% 2%

2 My child feels safe at this school 79% 19% 2%

3 My child makes good progress 55% 43% 2%
at this school

4 My child is well looked after at this 75% 21% 3% 1%
school.

5 My child is taught well at this school. 65% 33% 2%

6 My child receives appropriate 38% 55% 5% 2%
homework for their age.

7 This school makes sure its 56% 40% 4%
pupils are well behaved

8 This school deals effectively 50% 24% 2% 24%
with bullying

9 This school is well led and managed 76% 22% 1% 1%

10 The school responds well to 62% 30% 1% 1% 6%
any concerns that | raise

11 Ireceive valuable information 46% 45% 7% 1% 1%
from the school about my child’s progress

12 | would recommend this school to another | 79% 19% 1% 1%
Parent/guardian




